FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2010-06-06
Finale N3 Quest
1229 - Cesson-Sévigné

Catégorie C

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Manon Sacre Kayak Club Angerien 148.09+0 140.82+0 140.82 389 439
2 4 Amelie Perier Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports - - Nt - -

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Jason Brothier Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 108.59+0 111.07+6 108.59 199 224
2 5 Nicolas Thomas Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 106.89+2 109.09+4 108.89 202 251
3 12 | Quentin Moret De Rocheprise | Asck Poissons Volants 113.36+2 109.01+2 111.01 226 267
4 19 | Melenn Aubry Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 114.82+4 113.51+2 115.51 277 305
5 23 | Riwan Guillermic Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 109.92+8 112.95+4 116.95 294 298
6 24 | Louis Raguenes C.k.c Plancoet 117.59+0 116.72+4 117.59 | 301 340
7 26 | Jean Pierre Bourhis Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 114.97+4 121.34+0 118.97 317 391
8 32 | Gaetan Hamelin Canoe Kayak Clisson 120.57+2 126.42+4 122.57 | 357 453
9 34 | Erwan Perron Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 122.05+8 119.43+4 123.43 367 384
10 36 | Batiste Dubois Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 128.45+2 122.38+2 124.38 378 320
11 42 | Brian Pieddefer Foyer Laique De Lanester 129.1+2 121.96+8 129.96 442 388
12 44 | Francois Gillot Canoe Kayak Plumeliau 129.24+4 133.86+4 133.24 | 480 513
13 45 | Francois Madec Asck Poissons Volants - 135.04+0 135.04 500 498
14 46 | Awen Le Paih Canoe Kayak Plumeliau 131.39+8 135.31+0 135.31 503 561
15 47 | Kieran Kingsland Canoe Kayak Club Du Leff 144.29+10 136.55+0 136.55 517 593

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Riwan Guillermic - Alexandre | Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 131.22+56 120.25+4 124.25 312 266

Paulais

2 5 Francois Faguet - Cedric Joly | Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 123.97+4 122.01+4 126.01 331 359
3 8 Xavier Le Gallic - Nathan Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 159.25+2 - 161.25 | 715 698

Chaumier



http://www.ffck.org

4 9 Nicolas Thomas - Leo Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 145.58+60 135.17+58 | 193.17 | 1061 784
Xiberras

CaM

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Kevin Rocdunos - Manon Kayak Club Angerien 152.88+4 142.76+4 146.76 450 613

Linck

INV

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 18 | Antoine Mazeau La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 143.07+0 148.62+4 143.07 606 -

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Sandrine Kerneis Les Alligators - Landerneau 118.71+0 115.52+2 117.52 | 206 250
2 6 Emma Jacob Lannion Canoe Kayak 121.58+4 117.47+2 119.47 | 226 267
3 8 Solene Graille Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k. 119.91+4 118.64+2 120.64 239 232
4 9 Lou Renaud Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 124.78+0 118.91+2 120.91 241 250
5 11 Clothilde Le Louarn Canoe Kayak Club Du Leff 135.6+0 121.16+0 121.16 244 347
6 15 | Manon Caveribere Foyer Laique De Lanester 135.45+4 123.32+0 123.32 267 295
7 17 | Lisa Marechal Foyer Laique De Lanester 122.76+6 122.54+2 124.54 280 350
8 19 | Amelie Perier Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 139.67+50 127.5+0 127.50 311 379
9 20 | Manon Sacre Kayak Club Angerien 129.06+0 126.01+2 128.01 316 314
10 21 Oriane Pottier Foyer Laique De Lanester 128.05+2 139.34+2 130.05 338 364
11 22 | Suzy Merand Asck Poissons Volants 131.63+4 128.36+2 130.36 341 386
12 23 | Jeanne Despres Kayak Club De Rennes 130.7+0 - 130.70 345 274
13 28 | Anais L'hotelier C.k.c Plancoet 138.5+4 134.15+2 136.15 402 400
14 30 | Marie Charlotte Doreau Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon 154.32+2 145.51+2 147.51 523 564
15 31 Manon Linck Kayak Club Angerien 154.28+0 237.02+0 154.28 | 595 664
16 32 | Manon Moreau Club Popeye Florentais 165.36+56 156.53+2 158.53 640 636
17 33 | Elise Turowsky C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris 152.37+58 - 210.37 | 1187 630

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 13 | Mathys Huvelin C.k. Vaureal 102.74+0 101.3+0 101.30 173 219
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Louison Turmeau
Adrien Corvasier
Luc Hellard

Damien Kerangoarec
Thomas Marino
Alexandre Dherbilly
Francois Gillot
Romain Gaillard
Francois Madec
Alexandre Paulais
Quentin Moret De Rocheprise
Vincent Rondeau
Hugo Le Goff

Leo Xiberras

Pierre Audouin
Stann Savels
Gaetan Hamelin
Valentin Cesbron
Jason Brothier

Alan Dollo

Jordan Rocdunos
Lorin Dumont
Dimitri Etienne
Alexandre Le Quere
Guillaume Payet
Mathis Besse
Maxime Foucault
Kevin Rocdunos
Paul-antoine Henry
Loup Charles
Erwan Perron
Clement Dubois
Francois Faguet
Clement Cierocki
Antwan Dekker
Sullivan Kingsland
Nicolas Pelle
Raphael Cuillerdier
Nicolas Le Belleguic

Hugo Maher

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Canoe Kayak Club Fertois
Canoe Club Du Lie

Foyer Laique De Lanester
Amicale Laique Pontouvre
Kayak Club Angerien

Canoe Kayak Plumeliau

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
Asck Poissons Volants

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Asck Poissons Volants

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

C.j.m. Montignac

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Club Saumurois C.k.

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Ailanck Vibrac

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
C.k.c. Guingampais

Kayak Club Angerien

Foyer Laique De Lanester
Canoe Kayak Plumeliau

La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
Ailanck Vibrac

Canoe Club Du Lie

Kayak Club Angerien

La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
C.k. Chateau Thebaud

La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club Du Leff
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Club Popeye Florentais

Foyer Laique De Lanester

La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak
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110.14+4
112.46+0
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123.19+0
132.84+4
118.48+0
117.53+2
117.72+2
120.41+0
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Hugo Guilleray

Francois Xavier Robinet

Melaine Colin
Quentin Fleury
Nathan Chaumier
Ludovic Le Cointre
Antoine Jonin
Gael Bleunven
Anthony Le Gros
Xavier Le Gallic
Victor Renoult
Antonin Dalaine
Julien Peynot
Jeremy Jestin
Thomas Megard
Florian Plault
Jerome Saliou

James Duvernoy

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Lannion Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

Kayak Club De Rennes

La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

123.97+0
124.04+0
124.07+0
129.02+50
124.45+0
13140
124.68+2
127.65+0
126.26+2
131.13+0
150.39+0
131.07+2
146.5+0
142.2+6
137.9+0
139.55+54
141.92+4

128.03+52

109.05+52
125.11+2
122.2642
124.61+6
126.64+0
122.68+6
128.76+4
130.88+2
128.67+4
127.08+6
133.16+2
132.78+4
136.23+4

141.4+0

141.85+4

123.97
124.04
124.07
124.26
124.45
126.64
126.68
127.65
128.26
131.13
132.67
133.07
135.16
136.78
137.90
141.40
145.85
Nt

445
446
446
448
451
477
477
489
496
530
549
553
578
598
611
653
706

411
433
480
475
418
538
558
398
501
435
601
636
642
520
585
690
550




